


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 670,256 -                   7,954 1,365,809 2,044,020

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 231,823 780,691 1,950,070 969,001 3,931,585

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 18,752 679,833 763,366 87,355 1,549,305

Concrete/Stone
Products -                   1,208,548 1,073,597 4,821 2,286,966

Crude Oil 7,811 12,778,340 1,421,293 869,411 15,076,855

Edible Oils 152,866 -                   5,603 39,848 198,317

Maize 7,017,545 -                   -                   5,919,974 12,937,519

Milo 194,645 -                   -                   73,056 267,701

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 130,833 1,042,614 580,050 487,001 2,240,498

Petrochemicals 291,573 689,481 7,645,506 5,408,235 14,034,795

Rice 33,578 25,753 -                   19,127 78,459

Soybean 1,682,902 -                   -                   2,325,443 4,008,346

Steel Products -                   786,240 864,029 110,696 1,760,965

Sugar/Molasses -                   6,395 7,902 14,059 28,355

Wheat 619,731 -                   -                   920,455 1,540,186

Other 38,809 4,965 11,887 49,613 105,273

TOTAL 11,091,125 18,002,860 14,331,256 18,663,904 62,089,145

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2006 (short tons )



Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2006 (short tons)
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2nd Quarter 2006 2nd Quarter 2005 % Change

Animal Feed 2,044,020 1,779,962 15%

Barley -                                    62,059 -100%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 3,931,585 4,931,462 -20%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 1,549,305 876,775 77%

Concrete/Stone
Products 2,286,966 1,896,868 21%

Crude Oil 15,076,855 15,119,498 0%

Edible Oils 198,317 80,345 147%

Maize 12,937,519 11,119,629 16%

Milo 267,701 232,744 15%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 2,240,498 1,848,341 21%

Petrochemicals 14,034,795 11,103,051 26%

Rice 78,459 324,140 -76%

Soybean 4,008,346 4,227,059 -5%

Steel Products 1,760,965 1,374,844 28%

Sugar/Molasses 28,355 108,046 -74%

Wheat 1,540,186 900,631 71%

Other 105,273 439,896 -76%

TOTAL 62,089,145 56,425,350 10%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2004-2005 3,174,373 46,268 474,199 4,179,981 7,874,821
2005-2006 3,013,922 45,481 322,937 4,291,423 7,673,762

2004-2005 -                      80,517 106,874 -                187,390
2005-2006 -                      15,174 15,174 -                30,348

2004-2005 840,710 4,722,013 10,564,116 3,352,698 19,479,538
2005-2006 681,094 5,857,745 10,941,260 3,630,151 21,110,250

2004-2005 298,591 1,500,334 2,147,212 750,180 4,696,316
2005-2006 227,887 1,686,049 2,364,991 300,592 4,579,519

2004-2005 -                      2,419,905 2,331,133 140,277 4,891,315
2005-2006 34,718 3,391,601 3,235,733 98,109 6,760,160

2004-2005 49,776 49,167,172 7,610,795 2,808,696 59,636,439
2005-2006 101,417 49,726,393 6,018,739 4,142,707 59,989,256

2004-2005 420,573 29,378 62,551 204,931 717,432
2005-2006 586,037 -                      35,878 195,872 817,787

2004-2005 24,875,893 -                      -                     23,954,992 48,830,885
2005-2006 25,577,877 -                      26,658 25,894,223 51,498,759

2004-2005 701,969 -                      -                     260,442 962,411
2005-2006 690,494 -                      -                     263,894 954,389

2004-2005 -                      2,787,705 2,060,452 2,720,789 7,568,946
2005-2006 130,849 3,707,848 2,097,213 2,059,794 7,995,704

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

Milo

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

Concrete/
Stone Products

Crude Oil

Edible Oils

Maize

Animal Feed

Barley

Chemicals/
Fertilizers

Coal/Lignite/
Coke

-3%

-84%

8%

-2%

38%

1%

14%

5%

-1%

6%

July 2004 - June 2005 vs July 2005 - June 2006 (short tons)

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

July 2004 - June 2005 vs July 2005 - June 2006 (short tons)

2004-2005 1,196,812 4,309,169 24,538,333 14,878,487 44,922,801
2005-2006 1,090,406 4,415,461 27,453,967 16,934,965 49,894,799

2004-2005 895,123 -                      6,611 198,535 1,100,269
2005-2006 371,781 65,856 40,103 246,429 724,169

2004-2005 16,176,123 -                      -                     17,491,124 33,667,247
2005-2006 11,331,183 -                      -                     14,295,203 25,626,386

2004-2005 97,898 2,793,307 3,274,402 224,480 6,390,087
2005-2006 27,995 3,668,633 4,256,798 285,397 8,238,823

2004-2005 -                      53,149 55,544 40,439 149,131
2005-2006 -                      50,115 57,347 63,158 170,620

2004-2005 3,106,952 26,356 77,694 2,582,535 5,793,537
2005-2006 2,145,555 -                      36,988 2,048,321 4,230,864

2004-2005 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2004-2005 317,288 944,508 425,822 14,194 1,701,813
2005-2006 354,174 235,866 165,432 58,151 813,622

2004-2005 52,152,082 68,879,778 53,735,738 73,802,780 248,570,378
2005-2006 46,365,389 72,866,222 57,069,218 74,808,388 251,109,217

-11% 6% 6% 1%
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
July 2005 - June 2006 (short tons)
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Total Throughput (short tons)
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

July 2004-June 2005 vs July 2005-June 2006

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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